
1

PMBelCOL NPEmails

From: Richard Grumbir [rgrumbir@gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, June 13, 2008 7:14 AM
To: Joseph Sebrosky; Tanya Simms; Brian Anderson; Ravindra Joshi; Mallecia Hood
Cc: Andrea Sterdis; 'Phil Ray'; Slays, Kim; Stephanie Coffin; 'Eddie R Grant'; 'Bob Hirmanpour'; 

'Neil Haggerty'
Subject: email distribution update request

Joe, Brian, Tanya, Ravi, and Mallecia;  
 
Please update the RAI email distribution list to include Kim Slays (kslays@duke-energy.com).  Kim has recently joined the 
team and will be performing much of the administrative processing for the RAIs.  Having her on the distribution list will be 
of benefit to us and hopefully no additional burden on your part. 
 
Thanks  
 
Richard Grumbir 
 
AP1000 COL Project Manager 
NuStart Energy Development 
richard.grumbir@excelservices.com 
rgrumbir@gmail.com (alternate email) 
256-308-1770 office 
256-309-8974 cell 
256-308-1771 fax 
866-813-7221 Code 7244025# Conf line 
 
short text msg via: 
5743158695@vtext.com 
 



 
 
Hearing Identifier:  Bellefonte_COL_NonPublic_EX  
Email Number:  947  
 
Mail Envelope Properties   (001d01c8cd46$999717c0$dcf9a8c0)  
 
Subject:   email distribution update request  
Sent Date:   6/13/2008 7:14:05 AM  
Received Date:  6/13/2008 7:12:25 AM  
From:    Richard Grumbir 
 
Created By:   rgrumbir@gmail.com 
 
Recipients:     
"Andrea Sterdis" <alsterdis@tva.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Phil Ray'" <pmray@tva.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Slays, Kim" <kslays@duke-energy.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Stephanie Coffin" <Stephanie.Coffin@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Eddie R Grant'" <erg-xl@cox.net>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Bob Hirmanpour'" <bob.hirmanpour@excelservices.com>  
Tracking Status: None  
"'Neil Haggerty'" <neilhaggerty@comcast.net>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Joseph Sebrosky" <Joseph.Sebrosky@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Tanya Simms" <Tanya.Simms@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Brian Anderson" <Brian.Anderson@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Ravindra Joshi" <Ravindra.Joshi@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None  
"Mallecia Hood" <Mallecia.Hood@nrc.gov>  
Tracking Status: None 
 
Post Office:   SZ390  
 
Files     Size      Date & Time  
MESSAGE    835      6/13/2008 7:12:25 AM  
 
Options  
Priority:     Standard   
Return Notification:    No   
Reply Requested:    No   
Sensitivity:     Normal  
Expiration Date:      
Recipients Received:     
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